
 Spring 2020 Make-Up Schedule for March 30 – April 3 
 

Evanston Monday/Thursday Day Classes 
 
Monday, March 30     ->  Wednesday, April 15 
Thursday, April 2        ->      Wednesday, April 29 

 
Monday/Thursday – 10 Weeks 
 1. Monday, April 6 
 2.  Thursday, April 9 
 3. Monday, April 13 
 4. Wednesday, April 15 – make up for Mon 3/30 
 5. Thursday, April 16 
 6.  Monday, April 20 
 7.  Thursday, April 23 
 8.  Monday, April 27 
 9. Wednesday, April 29 – make up for Thurs 4/2 
 10.  Thursday, April 30 

11. Monday, May 4 
12. Thursday, May 7 
13.   Monday, May 11 
14. Thursday, May 14 
15. Monday, May 18 
16.  Thursday, May 21 
17.  Wednesday, May 27 – Memorial Day Make Up 
18.  Thursday, May 28 
19.  Monday, June 1 
20.  Thursday, June 4 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Monday/Thursday - 1st 5 Weeks 
 1. Monday, April 6 
 2.  Thursday, April 9 
 3. Monday, April 13 
 4. Wednesday, April 15 – make up for Mon 3/30 
 5. Thursday, April 16 
 6.  Monday, April 20 
 7.  Thursday, April 23 
 8.  Monday, April 27 
 9. Wednesday, April 29 – make up for Thurs 4/2 
 10.  Thursday, April 30 
 

Monday/Thursday -  2nd 5 Weeks 
1. Monday, May 4 
2. Thursday, May 7 
3.  Monday, May 11 
4. Thursday, May 14 
5. Monday, May 18 
6.  Thursday, May 21 
7.  Wednesday, May 27 – Memorial Day Make Up 
8.  Thursday, May 28 
9.  Monday, June 1 
10.  Thursday, June 4 

  



Spring 2020 Make-Up Schedule for March 30 – April 3 
 

 

Evanston Tuesday/Friday Day Classes 
 
Tuesday, March 31     ->  Wednesday, April 22 
Friday, April 3              ->      Wednesday, May 6

 
 
Tuesday/Friday – 10 Weeks 
 1. Tuesday, April 7  
 2. Friday, April 10  
 3. Tuesday, April 14  
 4. Friday, April 17  
 5. Tuesday, April 21  
 6. Wednesday, April 22 – make up for Tues 3/31 
 7. Friday, April 24  
 8. Tuesday, April 28  
 9.  Friday, May 1 
 10. Tuesday, May 5  
 11. Wednesday May 6 – make up for Fri 4/3 
 12. Friday, May 8  
 13.  Tuesday, May 12 
 14. Friday, May 15  
 15.  Tuesday, May 19  
 16.  Friday, May 22  
 17.  Tuesday, May 26  
 18. Friday, May 29  
 19.  Tuesday, June 2  
 20. Friday, June 5  

 
 
 

Tuesday/Friday - 1st 5 Weeks 
 1. Tuesday, April 7  
 2. Friday, April 10  
 3. Tuesday, April 14  
 4. Friday, April 17  
 5.  Tuesday, April 21  
 6. Wednesday, April 22 – make up for Tues 3/31 
 7. Friday, April 24  
 8. Tuesday, April 28  
 9.  Friday, May 1 
 10. Tuesday, May 5  
 10. Wednesday, May 6 – make up for Fri 4/3 
  

Tuesday/Friday - 2nd 5 Weeks 
 1. Tuesday, May 5 
 2.  Friday, May 8  
 3.  Tuesday, May 12 
 4.  Friday, May 15  
 5.  Tuesday, May 19  
 6.  Friday, May 22  
 7.  Tuesday, May 26  
 8. Friday, May 29  
 9.  Tuesday, June 2  

 10. Friday, June 5

 
 
 
 
Tuesday Only  
Note: 1st 5 Weeks - Sessions 1-5 
    2nd 5 Weeks - Sessions 6-10 

1. Tuesday, April 7  
2. Tuesday, April 14  
3. Tuesday, April 21 
4. Wednesday, April 22 – make up for Tues 3/31 
5. Tuesday, April 28  
6. Tuesday, May 5 
7. Tuesday, May 12 
8. Tuesday, May 19 
9. Tuesday, May 26 
10. Tuesday, June 2 

     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Friday Only  
Note: 1st 5 Weeks - Sessions 1-5 
    2nd 5 Weeks - Sessions 6-10 

1. Friday, April 10 
2.  Friday, April 17 
3. Friday, April 24 
4. Friday, May 1 
5.  Wednesday May 6 – make up for Fri 4/3 
6. Friday, May 8 
7. Friday, May 15 
8. Friday, May 22 
9.  Friday, May 29 
10.  Friday, June 5 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 Spring 2020 Make-Up Schedule for March 30 – April 3 
 

Evanston & Chicago Evening Classes 
Monday, March 30        ->      Sunday, April 19 Evening 
Tuesday, March 31        ->      Sunday, April 26 Evening 
Wednesday, April 1       ->      Sunday, May 3 Daytime 
Thursday, April 2         ->      Sunday, May 3 Evening 
Friday, April 3                  ->        Sunday, May 17 Daytime or Evening

 
Monday  
1. Monday, April 6 
2. Monday, April 13 
3. Sunday, April 19 (Evening)* – Make up for Mon 3/30 
4. Monday, April 20 
5. Monday, April 27 
6. Monday, May 4 
7. Monday, May 11 
8. Monday, May 18 
9. Friday, May 29 – Memorial Day make up 
10. Monday, June 1  
 
Tuesday  
1. Tuesday, April 7 
2. Tuesday, April 14 
3. Tuesday, April 21 
4. Sunday, April 26 (Evening)* – Make up for Tues 3/31 
5. Tuesday, April 28 
6. Tuesday, May 5 
7. Tuesday, May 12 
8. Tuesday, May 19 
9. Tuesday, May 26 
10. Tuesday, June 2 

 
Wednesday  
1. Wednesday, April 8 
2. Wednesday, April 15 
3. Wednesday, April 22 
4. Wednesday, April 29 
5. Sunday, May 3 (Daytime) – Make up for Wed 4/1 
6. Wednesday, May 6 
7. Wednesday, May 13 
8. Wednesday, May 20 
9. Wednesday, May 27 
10. Wednesday, June 3 

 
Thursday  
1. Thursday, April 9 
2. Thursday, April 16 
3. Thursday, April 23 
4. Thursday, April 30 
5. Sunday, May 3 (Evening) – Make up for Thurs 4/2 
6. Thursday, May 7 
7. Thursday, May 14 
8. Thursday, May 21 
9. Thursday, May 28 
10. Thursday, June 4 

Friday  
  1. Friday, April 10 

 2. Friday, April 17 
 3.  Friday, April 24 
 4. Friday, May 1 
 5. Friday, May 8 
  6. Friday, May 15 
 7. Sunday, May 17 (Any time) – Make up for Fri 4/3 
 8. Friday, May 22 
 9. Friday, May 29 
 10.  Friday, June 5 

 
Saturday  

  1.  Saturday, April 4 
  2. Saturday, April 11 
  3.  Saturday, April 18 
  4.  Saturday, April 25 
  5.  Saturday, May 2 
  6. Saturday, May 9 
  7.  Saturday, May 16 
  8.  Saturday, May 23 
  9.  Saturday, May 30 
  10.  Saturday, June 6 

 

 
Sunday KPPI 440-5 – no changes 
1. Sunday, April 19 
2. Sunday, April 26 

 
*Evening make ups to avoid KPPI-440-5 Schedule 
 
 
PHD courses will be individually rescheduled 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


